Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 04/03/2012

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/04/12

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 164

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

March 2012.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.29524
0.25338
0.22826
0.29187
0.29334
0.29524
0.24670

0-10%

0.29524
0.25338
0.22826
0.29187
0.29334
0.29524
0.24670

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.38738
0.35854
0.26665
0.34492
0.34595
0.38738
0.33515

15 -20%

0.40499
0.37484
0.27877
0.36059
0.36168
0.40499
0.35039

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.26571
0.22804
0.20543
0.26268
0.26401
0.26571
0.22203

15 -20%

0.25095
0.21537
0.19402
0.24809
0.24934
0.25095
0.20970

>20%

0.49303
0.45632
0.33937
0.43898
0.44031
0.49303
0.42656

>20%

0.17714
0.15203
0.13696
0.17512
0.17601
0.17714
0.14802

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 165 effective 05/04/2012

CANCELLED
04/ 04/ 2012





